ACA/ACCA 140™ CONGRESS OF CORRECTION

JULY 30 — AUGUST 4, 2010

CHICAGO, ILLINOIS

CHAPLAINCY RELATED EVENTS

Event Locations:

Navy Pier = Festival Hall & Meeting Rooms at 600 East Grand Avenue
Hyatt = Hyatt Regency Hotel at 151 East Wacker Drive

Saturday, July 31:

8:00 a.m.
8:30 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
11:00 a.m.
1:.00 p.m.
1:.00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
2:15 p.m.
5:00 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

Sunday, August 1:

8:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
11:00 a.m.
11:00 a.m.

12:30 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

Monday, August
10:00 a.m.

to 9:30 a.m.
to 9:30 a.m.
to 11:00 a.m.
to Noon
to Noon
to 2:00 p.m.
to 2:00 p.m.
to 2:00 p.m.
to 4:45 p.m.
to 6:00 p.m.
to 6:00 p.m.
t6 8:45 a.m.
to 10:30 a.m.
to 10:00 a.m.
to Noon
to Noon

to 2:00 p.m.

to

4:00 p.m.

2:
to 10:30 a.m.

ACCA Certification Committee

@ Hyatt Horner (Silver Level, West Tower)

ACCA Program & Regional Managers Committees
@ Hyatt Ogden (Silver Level, West Tower)

ACCA Research, Planning & Development Committee
@ Hyatt Horner (Silver Level, West Tower)

ACCA Certification Committee Interviews

@ Hyatt Wright (Silver Level, West Tower)

ACCA Standards Committee

@ Hyatt Ogden (Silver Level, West Tower)

ACCA Constitution & Bylaws Committee

@ Hyatt Addams (Silver Level, West Tower)
ACCA Budget/Finance & Membership Committees
@ Hyatt Ogden (Silver Level, West Tower)

ACCA Communications Committee

@ Hyatt Horner (Silver Level, West Tower)

ACCA Executive Council Meeting

@ Hyatt Wright (Silver Level, West Tower)
ACCCA Business Meeting

@ Hyatt Ogden (Silver Level, West Tower)
APCCA Business Meeting

@ Hyatt Horner (Silver Level, West Tower)

All Congress Interfaith Service

@ Navy Pier Room 329

ACA Religion/Faith-Based Services Committee
@ Navy Pier Room 316

ACA Restorative Justice & Victims Committee
@ Navy Pier Room 315

Roman Catholic Mass

@ Navy Pier Room 317

Protestant Worship Service

@ Navy Pier Room 319

Workshop B-4E: ‘Dealing with the Religious Needs of Minority

Faith Inmates’; Coordinated by Gary Friedman
@ Navy Pier Room 206/207

ACCA Membership Business Meeting

@ Navy Pier Room 308

Hospitality/Prayer/Meditation Room Dedication
@ Navy Pier Room 329

(continued)



10:30 a.m. to 5:00 p.m.

1:.00 p.m. to

2:30 p.m.

Tuesday, August 3:
8:00 a.m.to 4:00 p.m.

1:00 p.m. to

2:30 p.m.

Wednesday, August 4:

10:30 a.m. to

Noon

Hospitality/Prayer/Meditation Room Open

@ Navy Pier Room 329

Volunteers of America Luncheon

Must obtain ticket in advance from VOA representative

Hospitality/Prayer/Meditation Room Open

@ Navy Pier Room 329

Salvation Army Luncheon

Must obtain ticket in advance from Salvation Army representative

Workshop E-2A ‘Georgia Reentry: From Sentencing through
Incarceration to Community Handoff and Beyond’; Coordinated
by AJ Sabree
@ Hyatt Regency Ballroom B (Gold Level, West Tower)

Future Conferences [Locations and Dates Subject to Change]:

Winter 2011
Summer 2011
Winter 2012
Summer 2012
Winter 2013
Summer 2013
Winter 2014
Summer 2014
Winter 2015
Summer 2015
Winter 2016
Summer 2016

San Antonio, TX

Kissimmee, FL
Phoenix, AZ
Denver, CO
Houston, TX

Washington, DC

Tampa, FL

Salt Lake City, UT

Austin, TX
Indianapolis, IN

New Orleans, LA

Boston, MA

January 28 — February 2
August 5-10

January 20 — 25

July 20 - 25

January 25 — 30

August 9 — 14

January 31 — February 5
August 15 - 20

January 9 — 14

August 14 - 19

January 22 — 27

August 5-10



