ACA/ACCA 140th CONGRESS OF CORRECTION JULY 30 – AUGUST 4, 2010 CHICAGO, ILLINOIS

CHAPLAINCY RELATED EVENTS

Event Locations:

Navy Pier = Festival Hall & Meeting Rooms at 600 East Grand Avenue Hyatt = Hyatt Regency Hotel at 151 East Wacker Drive

Saturday, July 31:		
	9:30 a.m.	ACCA Certification Committee
		@ Hyatt Horner (Silver Level, West Tower)
8:30 a.m. to	9:30 a.m.	ACCA Program & Regional Managers Committees
40.00 4-	44.00	@ Hyatt Ogden (Silver Level, West Tower)
10:00 a.m. to	11:00 a.m.	ACCA Research, Planning & Development Committee @ Hyatt Horner (Silver Level, West Tower)
10:00 a.m. to	Noon	ACCA Certification Committee Interviews
10.00 a.m. to	110011	@ Hyatt Wright (Silver Level, West Tower)
11:00 a.m. to	Noon	ACCA Standards Committee
		@ Hyatt Ogden (Silver Level, West Tower)
1:00 p.m. to	2:00 p.m.	ACCA Constitution & Bylaws Committee
		@ Hyatt Addams (Silver Level, West Tower)
1:00 p.m. to	2:00 p.m.	ACCA Budget/Finance & Membership Committees
4.00	0.00	@ Hyatt Ogden (Silver Level, West Tower)
1:00 p.m. to	2:00 p.m.	ACCA Communications Committee @ Hyatt Horner (Silver Level, West Tower)
2:15 n m to	4:45 n m	ACCA Executive Council Meeting
2.10 p.iii. to	т.то р.пі.	@ Hyatt Wright (Silver Level, West Tower)
5:00 p.m. to	6:00 p.m.	ACCCA Business Meeting
'	'	@ Hyatt Ogden (Silver Level, West Tower)
5:00 p.m. to	6:00 p.m.	APCCA Business Meeting
		@ Hyatt Horner (Silver Level, West Tower)
Sunday, August 1:		
	8:45 a.m.	All Congress Interfaith Service
		@ Navy Pier Room 329
9:00 a.m. to	10:30 a.m.	ACA Religion/Faith-Based Services Committee
• • • •		@ Navy Pier Room 316
9:00 a.m. to	10:00 a.m.	ACA Restorative Justice & Victims Committee
11:00 a.m. to	Noon	@ Navy Pier Room 315 Roman Catholic Mass
11.00 a.iii. to	NOOH	@ Navy Pier Room 317
11:00 a.m. to	Noon	Protestant Worship Service
		@ Navy Pier Room 319
12:30 p.m. to	2:00 p.m.	Workshop B-4E: 'Dealing with the Religious Needs of Minority
		Faith Inmates'; Coordinated by Gary Friedman
4.00 1	4.00	@ Navy Pier Room 206/207
1:30 p.m. to	4:00 p.m.	ACCA Membership Business Meeting @ Navy Pier Room 308
		W Navy FIEL KUUIII 300

Monday, August 2:

10:00 a.m. to 10:30 a.m. Hospitality/Prayer/Meditation Room Dedication

@ Navy Pier Room 329

(continued)

10:30 a.m. to 5:00 p.m. Hospitality/Prayer/Meditation Room Open

@ Navy Pier Room 329

1:00 p.m. to 2:30 p.m. Volunteers of America Luncheon

Must obtain ticket in advance from VOA representative

Tuesday, August 3:

8:00 a.m. to 4:00 p.m. Hospitality/Prayer/Meditation Room Open

@ Navy Pier Room 329

1:00 p.m. to 2:30 p.m. Salvation Army Luncheon

Must obtain ticket in advance from Salvation Army representative

Wednesday, August 4:

10:30 a.m. to Noon Workshop E-2A 'Georgia Reentry: From Sentencing through

Incarceration to Community Handoff and Beyond'; Coordinated

by AJ Sabree

@ Hyatt Regency Ballroom B (Gold Level, West Tower)

Future Conferences [Locations and Dates Subject to Change]:

Winter 2011	San Antonio, TX	January 28 – February 2
Summer 2011	Kissimmee, FL	August 5 – 10
Winter 2012	Phoenix, AZ	January 20 – 25
Summer 2012	Denver, CO	July 20 – 25
Winter 2013	Houston, TX	January 25 – 30
Summer 2013	Washington, DC	August 9 – 14
Winter 2014	Tampa, FL	January 31 – February 5
Summer 2014	Salt Lake City, UT	August 15 – 20
Winter 2015	Austin, TX	January 9 – 14
Summer 2015	Indianapolis, IN	August 14 – 19
Winter 2016	New Orleans, LA	January 22 – 27
Summer 2016	Boston, MA	August 5 – 10